List of Directors and their term of office

Name

David Speed
Brian Smith
Jo Gay

Mike Jenkins
Paul Austin
Irene Stone
Jo Walmsley

Linda Smallwood
Suzie Svenson
Alan Symonds

Graham Load

Appointed by
Foundation

Staff
Foundation/Staff

Foundation
Foundation

Foundation

Ex-officio by virtue of office as headteacher
Ex-officio by virtue of office as Somerton vicar
Appointed by GB

Directors/Trustees whose term ended during 18/19

Chris Tune

Mary Hossack

From
28/09/2018
13/11/2015
13/11/2015
13/11/2015
13/11/2015
01/12/2015
24/11/2016
15/05/2017

26/06/2012
25/09/2019

To
28/09/2022
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
30/11/2019
23/11/2020
15/05/2021

25/09/2023

30/09/2018
05/04/2019

Meeting dates/attendance
26/09/2018 28/11/2018 13/02/2019 27/03/2019 18/05/2019 19/06/2019
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