list of	Directors	and their terr	n of office
LISL UI	DITECTORS	and then ten	II OI UIIILE

Name	Appointed by	From	То	26/09/2018	28/11/2018	13/02/2019	27/03/2019	18/05/2019	19/06/2019	
David Speed	Foundation	28/09/2018	28/09/2022	•	✓	✓	•	•	✓	
Brian Smith	Staff	13/11/2015	12/11/2019	•	✓	✓	•	•	✓	
Jo Gay	Foundation/Staff	13/11/2015	12/11/2019	•	✓	✓	\Diamond	•	✓	
Mike Jenkins		13/11/2015	12/11/2019	•	\Diamond	✓	•	✓	\Diamond	
Paul Austin	Foundation	13/11/2015	12/11/2019	•	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Irene Stone	Foundation	01/12/2015	30/11/2019	\Diamond	✓	✓	•	•	✓	
Jo Walmsley		24/11/2016	23/11/2020	•	✓	✓	•	•	✓	
Linda Smallwood	Foundation	15/05/2017	15/05/2021	•	✓	✓	•	•	✓	
Suzie Svenson	Ex-officio by virtue of office as headteacher			•	✓	✓	•	\Diamond	✓	
Alan Symonds	Ex-officio by virtue of office as Somerton vicar	26/06/2012		•	✓	✓	•	•	✓	
Graham Load	Appointed by GB	25/09/2019	25/09/2023	•	•	•	\Diamond	•	•	
Directors/Trustees whose term ended during 18/19										
Chris Tune			30/09/2018	✓						
Mary Hossack			05/04/2019	•	•	•	✓			

Meeting dates/attendance